Next-generation Biomass Technology
 Wood Pellet Burners
For domestic applications as well as large installations
From 25 to 1000 kW
Wood pellet
SPL25
SPL50
Wood Pellet Burners
From 25 to 1000 kW
Termocabi’s pellet burners are completely automatic and designed to
develop a horizontal flame just like burners for traditional fuels (LPG, gas,
oil). These burners (SPL model) are powered by wood pellet, a renewable
source of energy that provides an ecological and economical solution.
The SPL production line includes a total of 11 burners with output power
ranging from 25 up to 1000 kW. They are suitable for a wide range of
applications such as retrofitting of an existing boiler, hot steam generators,
hot air generators, dryers, bread ovens and more.
SPL100
SPL300
SPL600
Model
Power
Min-Max kW
SPL25 12,5 25
SPL30 17,5 30
SPL35S 20 35
SPL50 25 50
SPL65 30 65
SPL100 50 100
SPL200 100 200
SPL300 150 280
SPL350 150 350
SPL600 300 600
SPL1000 300 1000
Wood pellet
SPL35S
SPL65
Main Features: